
League
Buffalo Sabres Prospect Challenge

Season
2024 Prospects Challenge

Division
2024

Game
Regular Season

Date & Time
Sep 14, 2024 12:00pm EDT

Facility
LECOM Harborcenter - Rink 1

Shots 1 2 3 T

Away 6 12 14 32

Home 4 11 3 18

Goals 1 2 3 T

Away - Pittsburgh Penguins 0 3 1 4

Home - Ottawa Senators 0 2 0 2

1st Star 2nd Star 3rd Star

   

   

Home - Ottawa Senators Away - Pittsburgh Penguins

Roster

# Name Pos

30 David Egorov  G

44 Niall Crocker  RW

46 Filip Nordberg  D

47 Stuart Rolofs  LW

54 Tyler Boucher  RW

56 Jorian Donovan  D

58 Carter Yakemchuk  D

63 Oskar Pettersson  RW

64 Jake Chiasson  RW

68 Ryan Humphrey  LW

70 Michael Simpson  G

74 Ryder Boulton  C

78 Gabriel Eliasson  D

82 Matthew Andonovski  D

83 Stephen Halliday  C

84 Matthew Buckley  RW

90 Lucas Moore  D

91 Lucas Ellinas  C

92 Philippe Daoust  C

93 Jackson Stewart  LW

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 2 10:41 84 ES

2 2 03:50 83 68 ES

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 1 03:03 68 Tripping (Minor) 02:00

2 2 17:50 93 Interference (Minor) 02:00

3 2 15:38 93 Roughing (Minor) 02:00

4 2 06:39 68 Roughing (Minor) 02:00

5 2 01:24 78 Interference (Minor) 02:00

6 3 11:58 58 Hooking (Minor) 02:00

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 2 15:38 43 84 ES

2 2 05:11 78 2 50 ES

3 2 00:53 11 84 43 PP

4 3 00:32 85 41 ES

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 1 17:38 78 Tripping (Minor) 02:00

2 1 10:48 2 Tripping (Minor) 02:00

3 2 15:38 11 Roughing (Minor) 02:00

4 2 06:39 56 Slashing (Minor) 02:00

5 2 00:01 56 Slashing (Minor) 02:00

Roster

# Name Pos

1 Sergei Murashov  G

2 Rutger McGroarty  LW

11 Vasily Ponomarev  C

26 Tristan Broz  C

38 Owen Pickering  D

41 Ville Koivunen  C

43 Jack Beck  RW

45 Harrison Brunicke  D

49 Logan Pietila  RW

50 Finn Harding  D

51 Justin Cloutier  RW

56 Donovan McCoy  D

60 Charlie Schenkel  G

61 Cooper Foster  C

64 Gabe Klassen  C

76 Beau Jelsma  LW

78 Issac Belliveau  D

79 Emil Pieniniemi  D

84 Atley Calvert  C

85 Avery Hayes  RW

Goalie Saves

# MP Saves SA

 30  00:00 0 0

 70  60:00 28 32

Goalie Saves

# MP Saves SA

 1  60:00 16 18

 60  00:00 0 0
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Home - Ottawa Senators

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts PIM PPG SHG

44 Niall Crocker  RW 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Filip Nordberg  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 Stuart Rolofs  LW 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 Tyler Boucher  RW 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 Jorian Donovan  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Carter Yakemchuk  D 0 0 0 2 0 0

63 Oskar Pettersson  RW 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 Jake Chiasson  RW 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Ryan Humphrey  LW 0 1 1 4 0 0

74 Ryder Boulton  C 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 Gabriel Eliasson  D 0 0 0 2 0 0

82 Matthew Andonovski  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 Stephen Halliday  C 1 0 1 0 0 0

84 Matthew Buckley  RW 1 0 1 0 0 0

90 Lucas Moore  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

91 Lucas Ellinas  C 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 Philippe Daoust  C 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 Jackson Stewart  LW 0 0 0 4 0 0

Goalie

# Name Pos GS GA Sv MP PIM G A Pts

30 David Egorov  G 0 0 0 00:00 0 0 0 0

70 Michael Simpson  G 0 4 28 60:00 0 0 0 0
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Away - Pittsburgh Penguins

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts PIM PPG SHG

2 Rutger McGroarty  LW 0 1 1 2 0 0

11 Vasily Ponomarev  C 1 0 1 2 1 0

26 Tristan Broz  C 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Owen Pickering  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Ville Koivunen  C 0 1 1 0 0 0

43 Jack Beck  RW 1 1 2 0 0 0

45 Harrison Brunicke  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Logan Pietila  RW 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Finn Harding  D 0 1 1 0 0 0

51 Justin Cloutier  RW 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 Donovan McCoy  D 0 0 0 4 0 0

61 Cooper Foster  C 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 Gabe Klassen  C 0 0 0 0 0 0

76 Beau Jelsma  LW 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 Issac Belliveau  D 1 0 1 2 0 0

79 Emil Pieniniemi  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 Atley Calvert  C 0 2 2 0 0 0

85 Avery Hayes  RW 1 0 1 0 0 0

Goalie

# Name Pos GS GA Sv MP PIM G A Pts

1 Sergei Murashov  G 0 2 16 60:00 0 0 0 0

60 Charlie Schenkel  G 0 0 0 00:00 0 0 0 0
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